
1 FBAIPIR

2 BAAACER FRIPAI H4  30 30

3 AMELPER CABRERA 5E  44 74

4 LEENERT EMPALERA 8A  86 160

5 EVEINOS PELERENT C8  72 232

6 HNLZESE INNOVEES 14B 88 320

7 ISDYUNU HELEZ 15H 98 418

8 LDAOCUU YINS L2  38 456

9 LBDDRUU COYAU 2J  44 500

10 IQKMOOT BRU 1M  21 521

11 VIQAEST MOKO 1G  46 567

12 LVFIET[ QATS 10F 39 606

13 WAVIALE FILTrEZ L9  36 642

14 EDVIS[X AWALE 6A  38 680

15 NOVTESU DiXIE K8  49 729

16 JGDIENU VOTAS F2  35 764

17 DGGDIRN JURE 12A 38 802

18 OADDNTT GRIGNA A1  30 832

19 TDDOTMU ANHELEZ 15F 26 858

20 IDTDOSU MIT 3K  21 879

21 HTOSUNU DEDUIS 11B 33 912

22 ESTONU HUB G3  27 939

23 ETON US I7  20 959

NEO 12F 17 976

Coup
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